
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

23rd September 2022 
 

Autumn Term 2022 – Key Dates 
 
Dear parents/carers, 
 
I have pleasure in providing you with key dates for this term.  Please note that this is by no means 
an exhaustive list.  We fully expect to add more dates to the list and will inform you of any other 
key dates as and when they are confirmed. 
 
September: 
 
Friday 30th September:  MacMillan Coffee Afternoon (2 – 4pm) 
 
October: 
 
Monday 3rd October:  Firework Safety Talk for Barn Owl and Kingfisher Classes 
 
Friday 14th October: Shwmae Day (Pupils can come into school in red, white and/or 

green) 
 
Monday 17th October:  Harvest Festival (9.30 -10.30am) 
 
Monday 24th October:  School Photos for Individual Pupils and Family Groups 

Parents’ Evening Appointments Released 
 
Wednesday 26th October: Halloween Disco (4.30 – 5.15pm Robins and Barn Owls and 

5.15 - 6pm Swans and Kingfishers) 
 
Friday 28th October:   Final Day of the Half Term 
 
November: 
 
Monday 7th November:  INSET Day (School closed to pupils for staff training) 
 
Tuesday 8th November:  First Day of the Second Half Term 
 
Friday 11th November:  Remembrance Service 
 
Monday 14th November to 
Thursday 17th November: Parents’ Evenings    
 
Tuesday 15th November:   Flu Vaccine 
 
Friday 18th November:   Children in Need 
 
December: 
 
Thursday 8th December:  Christmas Jumper Day 
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Friday 9th December:  Christmas Fayre (3 – 5pm) 
 
Monday 12th December:  Robin and Barn Owl Classes Christmas Productions (Daytime 

Performance) 
 
Tuesday 13th December: Robin and Barn Owl Classes Christmas Productions (Evening 

Performance) 
 
Wednesday 14th December:  Christmas Dinner Day (pupils will be able to wear Christmas 

jumpers during the day) 
 
Tuesday 21st December: Swan and Kingfisher Classes Christmas Production (Daytime 

Performances) 
 
Wednesday 21st December: Swan and Kingfisher Classes Christmas Production (Evening 

Performance) 
 
Friday 23rd December: Final Day of the Term (Pupils can come in non-school uniform 

and bring a toy or game to play) 
 
Individual Photos 
 
 
Yours sincerely, 

 
Mr A Welch 
Headteacher 
 


